
第十二届全国运动会女子手球预赛
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号码 姓名 位置 年龄 身高
(CM)

体重
(KG) 总场次 总进球

平均

编码 姓名 职务

1

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

13

16

17

19

20

21

马晓卉
安妮
邵明丽
刘金兰
王如
刘彤
李琳
韦宝桂
史小军
魏梦庭
牛玉娥
李娟
李剑芳
盛延萌
李军政
周雅明

19

25

26

27

25

19

25

23

27

23

31

24

39

22

21

20

 24.8

A

B

C

E

D

F

郎正平

李细利

祝捷

白莹峰

刘文宁

薛良成

主教练

领队

教练

医生

教练

医生

01/08/1993

01/06/1987

01/01/1987

01/10/1985

01/04/1988

01/06/1993

01/01/1988

01/03/1990

01/05/1986

01/09/1989

01/10/1981

01/05/1989

01/12/1973

01/01/1991

01/03/1992

01/01/1993

生日 俱乐部

替换队员
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